No.

A WN P

485
484

174
173
172
76
75
77
176
175
5011

5147
5034

79
78
80
480
479
177
472
142
5050
178
5146
5145
81
5035
493
5036
5042
5055
179
421
180
5054
5053
82
353
375
374
181
13
5041
14
143

Laps

14
15
23
10
11
17

28
38
28

22
16
27
14
13
16

18
14
18
12

23
33

15
13

101
41

10
77
110
106
106

FirstName
Ife

Andrei
Obasunmi
Daniel
Panos

Konstantinos

Emmanuel
Vedant
Sahana
Chandan
Matt
Anthony
Annette
Robert
Paula
Janet
Moumen
Aditi
Stephen
Emmanuel
Paul
Bethany
Alice
Malhar
Balbir
Hanso
Ursula
Lalo
Derek
Shivaleela
Jessleen
Harleen
Ace
Wendy
Keith
John
Derrick
Nicholas
Mark
Ruth
Jayne
David
Ann
Darcy
Jamie
Ruby
James
Gavin
Rosie
Amelia
Tinache
Joy

LastName
Adedire

Adegboro-Ifeoluwa

Adesemowo
Adesigbin
Agiannitis
Agiannitis
Ajala
Aladakatti
Aladakatti
Aladakatti
Allen
Allen
Allen
Anderson
Anderson
Andrew
Arar
Arvind
Austin
Ayawli
Badger
Badger
Badger-Jones
Badh
Badh
Badhan
Badinski
Baehr
Bagshaw
Bailwad
Bains
Bains
Barratt
Bate

Bate

Bate

Bate
Beach
Beech
Benzimra
Bevan
Bickley
Bickley
Biddulph Smith
Bird
Bishop
Bishop
Blake

Bol
Bolger
Borerwe
Bosun-Arebuwa

Cat Team

The Royal School
The Royal School
The Royal School
The Royal School

The Royal School
Aladakatti

Aladakatti

Aladakatti

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Team MS

Team MS

The Royal School
The Royal School
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare
Tettenhall College

Penn Pals
Aladakatti

Central Youth Theatre

Bloxwich Juniors

Central Youth Theatre

Handlesbanken
Handlesbanken

Next Step W. Mids. Team 2
The Royal School

The Royal School
Tettenhall College
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84
83
5065
182
5063
5064
477
422
423
5075
430
184
459
458
185
186
85
5037
400
5096
187
5082
5138
190
189
144
5056
5057
86
5006
191
192
195
194
193
445
197
196
198
199
17
473
200
371
202
87
468
465
466
19
5007
203
204

18
23

44
11

24
24
22
13
22
17
11
10
13
15
31
10
23
20
12
30
19
25
25

NN

23
50
14
15
15
15
22
50
11

11
40
32
34
41
106
31

19

19
13

21

Sally
Harry
Phoebe
Mike
Jason
Abi
Georgina
Kristy
Gordon
Ann
Ady
Christina
Lynne
Gerald
Kim
Callum
Abby
Kerry
Matthew
Kai
Julia
Jenny
Emma
Seth
Kane
Isabel
Yvette
Peter
Louise
Liz
Sharon
Jayne
Henry (dog)
Annette
Adam
Joanne
Robert
Clunis
Mukunda
Karen
Avery
Jeff
Jean
Derek
Nick
Joel
William
Terry
Emma
Helene
Linda
Jane
Pat

Bowen
Bowen
Boyce
Boyce
Boyce
Boyce
Brabham
Brander
Brander
Brander
Breslin
Brindley
Brooks
Brooks
Broome
Broome
Brownhill
Bruerton
Brunsdon
Buckley
Burrows
Byrne
Campbell
Carrington
Carrington

Carruthers-Smith

Cartwright
Cartwright
Cartwright
Cartwright
Cave
Charles
Chell

Chell

Chell
Chesson
Chesworth
Chesworth
Chidrawar
Chin

Choi
Clarke
Clarke
Clarke
Cockburn
Cockell-Gwinett
Cole

Cole

Cole
Compain-Holt
Cook
Cooper
Corns
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Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Rotary in Motion

Team MS
Team MS
Team MS

Next Step W. Mids. Team 2
Rotary in Motion

Rotary in Motion

Next Step W. Mids. Team 1
Next Step W. Mids. Team 1
Central Youth Theatre

Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare

Outnumbered
Outnumbered
Tettenhall College
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Bloxwich Juniors

Team MS

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Team MS

Bowel Cancer Support Group
Macular Support Group
Rotary in Motion

Team MS

The Royal School
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare

Central Youth Theatre

The Royal School
Inner Wheel
Rotary in Motion
Coronary Aftercare



145
5005
5004

205

361

206
5022

20

378
5149
5044

207

208
5134
5144
5060
5101

209

213

214

212

215

210

211

146

216

21

426

425
5086
5085
5087
5083

354

217

364

147

391

392

89
487
218

90

219
5141
5143

220
5142

456
5027

221

92

91

54
24
25
10
80
10
30
106
15
50
17
121

101
28
13
14
30
25
26

101
41
14
38

27
33
14
54
161
18
23
20
12
52
21
20
20
13
19
21

Eille

Lee
Claire
Alison
Charles
Angela
Tia

Max
Rebecca
Jay
Gabriel
Louis
Martha
Denise
Havana
Ravi
Margaret
Jen
Rose
Luna (dog)
Isla
Gillian
Ben
Angelina
Chris
Mari

Jeff
Phoebe
Clare
Ste

Phil
Owen
Mathew
Mandy
Emily
Jon
Roxanne
Lisa
Dominic
Sarah
Robert
Earl
Chris
Richard
Paul
Mya
Harvinder
Dylan
Mel
Claire
Simon
Scarlett
Lee

Cottam
Cotton
Cotton
Cotton
Cox
Coxhead
Cox-O'Neill
Crawley
Critchlow
Critchlow
Critchlow
Cullun
Cummings
Cummings
Dalmay
Darn
Dasent
Davies
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dawson
D'Costa
Dean
Denner
Denner
Dicken
Dicken
Dicken
Dicken
Donnelly
Donovan
Doughty

Doyen-Aufrere

Eardly
Eardly
Eddowes
Edwards
Edwards
Emery
Ennis
Evans
Evans
Evans
Evans
Eves
Eveson
Fellows
Fellows
Fellows
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Tettenhall College

Rees Page

Rotary in Motion
Inner Wheel

The O'Neills

The Royal School
Central Youth Theatre

Next Step W. Mids. Team 1

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Rees Page
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Tettenhall College
Team MS

The Royal School

Next Step W. Mids. Team 2

Tettenhall College

Central Youth Theatre

Deadpool
Central Youth Theatre
Rees Page

Rotary in Motion

Next Step W. Mids. Team 2
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre



93
222
444
482
483
481
410
469
470
467

25
372
373

5047
5025
148
5046
419
418
224
149
225
355
370
416
150
226
228
229
227
5023
230

96

95

94
232

97
231
233

5032
98
5150
234
5049

29

32

30

33

31
393

5084

99

5012

104
12
30
54
55
23

45
23
12
23

110
42
52
36
18
33
18
16

15
18
22
29
20
20
30
25
25
16

93

Isabella
Elizabeth
Anna
Veronika
Mark
Mark
Jen

Sue
Luna
Lucas
Esther
Stuart
Judy
Ravie
Talwinder
Maelle
Surrinder
Mohan
Kulwinder
Andrew
Nathee
Samantha
Todd
Kellie
Emma
Calixte
Roy
Steve
Mike
Lynda
Ashley
Preston
Rosie
Mike
Jodie
Debra
Billy
Andrew
Amber
Alex
Anna
Simon
John
Lisa
Louise
Isabella
Gary
Charlie
Ben

Paul
Michael
Alice
Sarah

Fellows
Fenlon
Fereday
Foster
Foster
Foster
Freeman
Fullwood
Fullwood
Fullwood
Fung
Gaunt
Gaunt
Ghag
Ghattaura
Gien

Gill

Gill

Gill
Goodwin
Gorton
Gorunmez
Green
Green
Greenwood
Grellety-Bosviel
Grew
Griffiths
Griffiths
Griffiths
Grovsvenor
Grundy
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Gundarova
Hadley
Hadley
Hadliington
Hale

Hale

Hale

Hale

Hale
Hammond
Hardacre
Harding
Harrison
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Central Youth Theatre
Team MS
Team MS

Thornes

The Royal School

Tettenhall College

Team MS
Tettenhall College
Coronary Aftercare

Tettenhall College

Team MS
Coronary Aftercare
Team MS

The O'Neills

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare
Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare

Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare

The Royal School
The Royal School
The Royal School
The Royal School
The Royal School

Rotary in Motion
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre



5014
494
100

5013
235
450
449
446
236

5137

5135

5136

5092

5095

34
237
5091
5009
35
398
399
386
411
36
101

5089
238

5104

5107

5106

5105
239
409
241
347
349
240
478
447
448

5068
242
243
151
152

37
248

5074
424
352

5097
401
417

8
20
12

20
13
13
11
108
14
10
14
30
20

106
24
13
12
25
17
13
16

35

15

16

106
16
12
18
12
11
25
12
12
20

100

106
11
20
14
12

8
24
108

20

Martha
Leanne
John
Henry
Gavin
Mollie
Kimberley
Bethany
Martyn
Kajan
Jas
Avaani
Mark
Ace
Tivon
Jason
Linda
John
Timi
Ryan
Eleanor
Kathy
Rosemary
Donna
Beth
Sasha
Emily
Lyndie
Jack
Alex
Adam
Steve
Scott
Sophia
Paul
Emily
Claire
Rebecca
Ellarie
Cobie
Lynne
Angela
Stephen
Matthew
Archie
Muzamil
Barbara
Vectra
lan
David
Clive
Surinder
Surjit

Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harvey
Harvey
Harvey
Hasell
Hayer
Hayer
Hayer
Heywood
Heath
Heirs
Hewitt
Heywood
Highfield
Ho
Hodgkiss
Hodgkiss
Hodson
Hole
Holland
Holland

Hollingsworth
Hollingsworth

Hollowood
Hollowood
Hollowood
Hollowood
Holmes
Holt
Hooper
Hooper
Hooper
Hooper
Horton
Hough
Hough
Hunt
Hurdiss
Inman
Jackson
Jackson
Jalali
Jones
Joyce
Joyce
Joynson
Jukes
Kandola
Kaur
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Central Youth Theatre

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Team TSR
Team TSR
Team TSR

The Royal School
Central Youth Theatre
The Royal School

Inner Wheel

The Royal School

The Royal School

Central Youth Theatre
Rotary in Motion

Next Step W. Mids. Team 1

Thornes

Team TSR

Team TSR

Central Youth Theatre
Team MS

Tettenhall College
Tettenhall College
The Royal School

Team MS
Team MS



492
443
437
440
490
442
249
250
365
39
251
5048
491
252
488
153
44
43
42
41
427
254
253
388
5066
256
258
259
260
257
366
499
154
5016
5017
5015
5018
261
262
263
46
264
266
265
268
267
5109
5112
5113
5111
5110
269
451

30
18
30

30
17
23
41
15
55

17
18

10
13
17
25
15
81

106
19
20
15
17
82
15
11
15
21
19
15
15
11

26
a7
43
a7
25
36
10
10
12
10
12
50

Sukhdev
Shaan
Mandeep
Jasbinder
Gobind
Aman
Irene
Imran
Jason
Favour
Marcin
Kornelia
Satinder
Kamron
Ann
Marion
Thomas
Sarah
Harry
Alexander
Andy
Eleanor
Arthur
Mo

Ros
Jane
Kevin
Faye
Emma
Diane
Roy
Jane
Abi
Simon
Piper
Harriet
Harper
Amy
Geoff
Carol
Chudier
Sandeep
Kieran
Jay
Tracey
Alistair
Vicki
Isla
Harry
Calum
Bruce
Selina
Kylo

Kaur
Kaur
Kaur
Kaur
Kaur
Kaur

Kazimierczak

Khan
Kinsey
Kperegbeyi
Krucznski
Kruczynska
Kumar
Lachard
Lamb
Lancos
Large
Large
Large
Large
Lavelle

Lawton-Burt
Lawton-Burt

Leach
Leslie
Lightfoot
Littlehales
Littlehales
Littlehales
Littlehales
Lloyd
Lockley
Lofting
Love
Love
Love
Love
Lowe
Lowndes
Lowndes
Luel Gem
Maan
Maan
Maan
Macintosh
Macintosh
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Male
Manns
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The Royal School

Next Step W. Mids. Team 2
Inner Wheel

Tettenhall College

The Royal School

The Royal School

The Royal School

The Royal School

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare

Next Step W. Mids. Team 1
Next Step W. Mids. Team 1
Next Step W. Mids. Team 1
Next Step W. Mids. Team 1

Inner Wheel
Tettenhall College
Rotary in Motion

Next Step W. Mids. Team 1
Coronary Aftercare

Team MS

The Royal School

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare

Team TSR



412
5040
454
271
273
274
105
103
104
102
496
5088
5076
5010
455
275
276
495
107
106
155
351
5043
277
404
402
278
5039
108
279
5008
157
48
5129
5131
5128
5130
5132
109
420
158
50
5139
280
281
464
201
113
5020
5021
110
114
111

23

25
61
15
40

25

20
12

33
14
19
15
16
90

20

106

24
20
23
54
20
21
30
15

25
20
25
26
20
12

11
11
40
30

20
20

13
25
22

Karen
Doris
Rachel
Chris
Stuart
Brody
Tom
Tom
Martha
Lucy
Lorraine
Denzil
Ryan
Sophia
Val
John
Catherine
Paul
Natalie
Barnaby
Capucine
Gill
Sylvia
Rebecca
Penny
Ella
Daniel
Adrian
Rosie
James
Alison
David
Jo-Anne
Nicola
Liam
John
Chloe
Cedric
Beth
Paul
Noemie
Celestino
Nadia
Nigel
Diane
Fred
Stephen
Orlaith
Kim
Kevin
Derry
Darragh
Bryony

Mansell
Margetts
Marks
Marshall
Mason
Mather
McCallion
McCallion
McCallion
McCallion
McCarthy
McCarthy
McCrystal
McHugh
Mclntosh
McMurray
McMurray
McNee
Meanley
Meanley
Misandeau
Mitchell
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morris
Morris
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Mustafaev
Mutesva
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Noakes
Nolan
Ntim
Nunes
Nyub
O'Connor
O'Hara
O'Leary
O'Loughlin
O'Neill
O'Neill
O'Neill
O'Neill
O'Neill
O'Neill
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Inner Wheel

Team MS

Coronary Aftercare
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Rotary in Motion
Rotary in Motion

Team MS
Team MS

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Tettenhall College

Rotary in Motion
Team MS

Central Youth Theatre
Rees Page

Inner Wheel
Tettenhall College
The Royal School

Central Youth Theatre

Tettenhall College
The Royal School

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare

Central Youth Theatre
The O'Neills
The O'Neills
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre



112
5024
282
363
5061
51
367
5098
5099
160
159
115
471
116
5100
283
474
117
385
161
52
284
285
5148
286
5102
5103
118
119
5045
415
287
288
120
289
121
122
53
123
292
124
293
5029
5030
5028
5031
54
396
395
407
379
294
5081

21

153
104
30
10
16
31
18
10
11

10
31
45
30
30
27
34

18

103

109
51
53
16
24
18
29
40

104

Brendan
Beatrix
Stephanie
Nigel
Cheryl
Prosper
Matthew
Sarah
James
Elise
Alexandre
Megan
Sylvia
Holly
Lee

Prit
Hansa
Eva
Dhruv
Raphael
Olivia
Stephen
Steph
Sara
Daniel
Rachel
Arthur
Mathilde
Lynne
Johanna
Nichola
Michael
Natalie
Katie
Imogen
Julie
Alex
Boris
Lucy
Ellen
Thomas
Haydn
Yuvender
Noah
Kirsty
Reuben
Marcel
Diane
David
Wendy
Helen
Sean
Alisse

O'Neill
O'Neill
Onions
Ormerod
Ormerod
Osaje
Pace
Padfield
Padfield
Paluan
Paluan
Parker
Parkin
Parry
Partridge
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Paul
Paul
Payton
Penzer
Perez
Perry
Peterson
Peterson
Petford
Phillips
Phillips
Picken
Pickering
Plant
Plant
Plant
Platt
Platt
Pole
Poole
Potts
Powell
Poyntz
Prashar
Prashar
Prashar
Praskar
Prazeniak
Price
Price
Pullar
Purshouse
Randle
Redisons

w
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Central Youth Theatre
The O'Neills

Team MS
Team MS
The Royal School

Tettenhall College
Tettenhall College
Central Youth Theatre

Central Youth Theatre

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Central Youth Theatre

Tettenhall College
The Royal School
Coronary Aftercare

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Coronary Aftercare
Plants

Central Youth Theatre
Plants

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
The Royal School
Central Youth Theatre

Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
The Royal School

Thornes

Team MS



5019 17 Frank Reeves S

295 65 Rosamund Reynolds S Rees Page

403 24  Darcie Ridge J

296 65 Frank Riley S Coronary Aftercare
297 50 Ann Riley S Coronary Aftercare
5154 20 Lilly Robbins J

5062 20 Michelle Roberts S Team TSR
5003 70 lan Roberts S Team TSR

125 15 Stephanie Roden S Central Youth Theatre
126 15 vy Roden J  Central Youth Theatre
5124 65 Paul Rogers S

5123 35 Grace Rogers J

299 16 Ellie Rogers S

5122 39 Charlotte Rogers J

298 16 Andrew Rogers S

452 14 Ralph Rowlands J Team TSR

163 10 Yaimai Ruangpatimakorn J  Tettenhall College
380 24 Jim Russell S

457 20 Dawn Sadler

164 7 Samara Sam-Ogbuku J  Tettenhall College
5059 2 Sheila Sanders S

5058 11 Derrick Sanders S

301 24 Angela Sanders S

300 50 Andy Sanders S Coronary Aftercare
497 36 Peter Sanderson S

498 16  Caroline Sanderson S Inner Wheel
5093 6 Sahejteep Sandhu J

5094 19 Kiranjit Sandhu S

302 32 Baly Sandhu S Coronary Aftercare
414 53 Maxine Sandland S

127 40 Anya Sarpal S Central Youth Theatre
129 21 Ambar Sarpal J  Central Youth Theatre
475 25 Olivia Scordis S

305 20 Michael Scordis S Coronary Aftercare
304 20 Jenny Scordis S Coronary Aftercare
303 50 Chris Scordis S Coronary Aftercare
5140 29 Solomon Scott S

5127 20  Julie Scullion S

369 22 Sebastian Sedgemore J

368 55 Layla Sedgemore S

56 17 Abdallah Seqi J  The Royal School
5126 10 Reggie Shannon J

5125 21 Phoebe Shannon J

165 10 Shadi Sharifimanesh J  Tettenhall College
307 38 George Shaw S Coronary Aftercare
308 39 Andrea Shaw S Coronary Aftercare
360 22 Simon Sheward S Team MS

359 16 Lisa Sheward S Team MS

309 54 Gall Shore S

453 25 Jenny Short S

405 24 Amandeep Siddoo S Thornes

377 5 Yuvraj Sidhu J

376 5 Gurcharn Sidhu S



311
312
310
313
315
436
438
441
314
439
166
489
462
5067
57
316
5078
5077
5079
5080
358
429
486
432
434
431
317
5052
433
131
428
132
318
58
167
394
387
381
382
383
350
461
460
319
321
320
322
5033
5026
389
390
169
60

42
27
24

26
21
13
102
23
12
11
13

16
153
10
20
10
20
26
64
50

50
50

15
35

17
13

50
28
40
28
21
55

11
15
34
22
25

13
25
25

Mark
Leonie
Isaac
Dominic
Surjit
Sukhjeevan
Maskeen
Kaldeep
Kal
Jorban
Ishan
Harpreet
Bobby
Mark
Maxine
Brian
Victor
Tom
Roger
Carrie
Ollie
Tina
Sue
Seb
Poppy
Matt
Martin
Jim

Jill
George
Fred
Marina
Jean
David
Jessie
Lucy
Lesley
Kent
Kees
Isobel
Natalie
Sandra
Bob

Lee
Narinder
Maya
Imogen
Subashimi
Pat

Ann
Agatha
Cherry
Ibrar

Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Sivins
Slade
Slater
Slawinski
Slawinski
Slawinski
Slawinski
Slimm
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smithyman
Soden
Sola Olumofe
Sparrow
Spittle
Stamps
Stavenuiter
Stavenuiter
Stavenuiter
Stockley
Stolz
Stolz
Stott
Summan
Summan
Summan
Suresh
Symore
Talbot
Talbot
Tang
Tarakhel
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The Pj's
The Pj's
The Pj's
The Pj's
Team MS

Coronary Aftercare
Tettenhall College
Rotary in Motion

The Royal School

Team MS

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Central Youth Theatre
Team MS

The Royal School
Tettenhall College

Rotary in Motion

Rotary in Motion

Next Step W. Mids. Team 2
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare

Team MS
Team MS
Tettenhall College
The Royal School



323
62
61
63

362

134

136

408

135

133

435
66
65
64

463

384

5038
5051
324
325
329
326
330
327
328
5069
5072
5071
5073
5070
5120
5119
5121

171

406
5114
5108

331
5151
5153
5152

138

139

476
70
69
71

332

333

140

335

337

336

26
18
11
10
35
25
14
14
28
55

13
24
14

19
10

35
29
53
11
11
11
27
30
29
17
21
25
16
11
17

15
10
10
10

12
16
30
30
25
21
25
20
16
12
23
17
106
27

Tony
Zoe
Zachary
Tyler
Sharan
Jenni
Izzy
Gerald
Felix
David
Kenneth
Nicole
Jeffrey
Alison
Jessica
Amanda
Susan
Jeremy
Nigel
Francis
Will
Valerie
Lucy
Keith
Katie
Victoria
Thomas
Owen
Jack
Craig
Pete
Hayley
Alfie
Tianna
Zo
Sophie
Lloyd
Laura
Tim
Thomas
Jess
Caroline
Amber
Sophie
Rachel
Jonathan
Elijdh
Samara
Clare
Neeva
Venetia
Richard
Pat

Tavernor
Temilade
Temilade
Thomas
Thompson
Thorne
Thorne
Thorne
Thorne
Thorne
Timmis
Tse

Tse

Tse
Tyler
Tyler
Vickers
Walters
Warrington
Warrington
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkiss
Watkiss
Watkiss
Watkiss
Watkiss
Watling
Watling
Watling
Wei
Wellings
Wells
Wells
Wells
Werrett
Werrett
Werrett

Wesson Oates
Wesson Oates

White
Whitehead
Whitehead
Whitehead
Whyte
Wilcox
Wilde
Williams
Williams
Williams
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The Watkins-Tavernor Family
The Royal School
The Royal School
The Royal School

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Thornes

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare
The Royal School
The Royal School
The Royal School

Team MS

Rotary in Motion
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Martin
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Arabella
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Team Winward

Team Winward

Rotary in Motion

Next Step W. Mids. Team 2
Next Step W. Mids. Team 2
Next Step W. Mids. Team 1
Rees Page

The Royal School
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